College Station ISD

Proposed New Hire Teacher Salaries

Completed Years
of Experience
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Bachelors
Degree

$40,400
$40,600
$40,793
$40,983
$41,251
$41,662
$42,323
$42,844
$43,364
$44,172
$44,980
$45,788
$46,596
$47,405
$48,212
$48,989
$49,831
$50,638
$51,446
$52,254
$53,063
$53,871
$54,678
$55,488
$56,294
$57,104

Masters
Degree

$42,400
$42,600
$42,793
$42,983
$43,251
$43,662
$44,323
$44,844
$45,364
$46,172
$46,980
$47,788
$48,596
$49,405
$50,212
$50,989
$51,831
$52,638
$53,446
$54,254
$55,063
$55,871
$56,678
$57,488
$58,294
$59,104



