College Station ISD Proposed New Hire Teacher Salaries 2014-15

	2014-13	
Completed Years	Bachelors	Masters
of Experience	Degree	Degree
0	\$40,400	\$42,400
1		
	\$40,600	\$42,600
2	\$40,793	\$42,793
3	\$40,983	\$42,983
4	\$41,251	\$43,251
5	\$41,662	\$43,662
6	\$42,323	\$44,323
7	\$42,844	\$44,844
8	\$43,364	\$45,364
9	\$44,172	\$46,172
10	\$44,980	\$46,980
11	\$45,788	\$47,788
12	\$46,596	\$48,596
13	\$47,405	\$49,405
14	\$48,212	\$50,212
15	\$48,989	\$50,989
16	\$49,831	\$51,831
17	\$50,638	\$52,638
18	\$51,446	\$53,446
19	\$52,254	\$54,254
20	\$53,063	\$55,063
21	\$53,871	\$55,871
22	\$54,678	\$56,678
23	\$55,488	\$57,488
24	\$56,294	\$58,294
25	\$57,104	\$59,104